
Archer Club Hits Golds Score

Senior Gents Recurve

1 Kevin Jacobs Netherhall 60 29 566

Kevin Jacobs Netherhall 60 32 566

2 Mark Webb Euston Park 60 29 564

3 Matthew Howard Clophill 60 31 562

Matthew Howard Clophill 60 30 562

4 Derek Matthews Witchford Archers 60 30 557

5 Rafal Marcinek Wisbech Freestyle AC 60 28 554

6 Simon Davies Netherhall Archers 60 23 546

Wilfred Foster Netherhall 60 19 538

7 Wilfred Foster Netherhall 60 18 537

8 Nick Brooks Wymondham Archers 60 17 532

Ricardo Neto Wherry Archers 60 13 524

9 Simon Thomas Fakenham 60 14 524

10 Martin Ley Ely Archers 60 12 518

11 Ricardo Neto Wherry Archers 60 10 518

12 Christopher Arch Fenland 60 12 514

13 Les Newman Parkfield 60 9 498

14 Rob Edson Ely Archers 60 10 495

Christopher Arch Fenland 60 9 490

Kenneth Brook Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 8 479

15 Kenneth Brook Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 6 476

David Long
City Of Cambridge 

Bowmen
DNS

Mike Thorley Ely Archers DNS

Senior Gents Compound

1 Terry Course Clophill 60 39 579

2 Sean Fox Parkfield Archers 60 34 574

3 Mark Martin Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 22 562

Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 23 560

Mark Webb Euston Park 60 17 558

4 John Loveridge Parkfield Archers 60 16 556

5 Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 16 553

John Loveridge Parkfield Archers 60 13 548

6 P Lawrence Witchford 60 13 544

Ely Archers' 7th Annual Portsmouth 15 November 2014

Littleport Leisure Centre, Camel Road, Littleport CB6 1EW

Results



7 Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 60 6 493

Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 55 7 480

Senior Gents Longbow

1 J Arnold Wymondham 60 3 385

J Arnold Wymondham 59 5 406

Mark Webb Euston Park 59 3 391

Senior Gents Barebow

1 Ash Niwaz Selby Archers 60 18 516

2 David Stagg Ely Archers 60 11 485

Mark Martin Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 6 480

3 Marc Dodge Clophill 60 7 447

Marc Dodge Clophill 60 7 445

4 Tim Law Ely Archers 59 6 413

5 Richard Sly Wymondham 59 3 360

Rob Edson Ely Archers 57 2 364

6 Andy Smith Fakenham 56 4 343

Senior Ladies Recurve

Anke Hannemann
City of Cambridge 

Bowman
60 28 560

1 Anke Hannemann
City Of Cambridge 

Bowmen
60 22 548

2 Rachel Jacobs Netherhall 60 17 546

Rachel Jacobs Netherhall 60 20 539

3 Louise Thomas Fakenham 60 14 520

Jodie Neve Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 9 518

Debbie Lienau Netherhall Archers 60 12 496

Senior Ladies Compound

Lesley Brown Clophill 60 37 577

1 Lesley Brown Clophill 60 32 571

2 Suzi Bredin Clophill 60 18 559

3 Jodie Neve Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 15 554

Sam Dodge Clophill 60 16 548

4 Sam Dodge Clophill 59 16 543

Senior Ladies Longbow

1 Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers 60 2 430

Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers 60 2 409

Senior Ladies Barebow

1 Maggie Johnson Ely Archers 60 5 465

Junior Gents Recurve

1 Max Durrant Sleaford 60 14 501

2 Daniel Dace Netherhall 60 8 479

3 William Thomas Fakenham 60 7 454

Harry Tapp Ely Archers DNF



Junior Gents Compound

1 Charles Lamport-Beale G.N.A.S 60 9 549

Junior Ladies Recurve

1 Caitlin Jacobs Netherhall 60 8 440

2 Rachel Goode Blue Arrows AC 60 5 419

3 Tasmin Parnell Fenland 59 4 397

Tasmin Parnell Fenland 60 5 390

Junior Ladies Barebow

1 O Smith Wymondham 46 3 239

Senior Gents Recurve Double

1 Kevin Jacobs Netherhall 60 29 566

Kevin Jacobs Netherhall 60 32 566 1132

2 Matthew Howard Clophill 60 31 562

Matthew Howard Clophill 60 30 562 1124

3 Wilfred Foster Netherhall 60 19 538

Wilfred Foster Netherhall 60 18 537 1075

Senior Gents Compound Double

1 Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 16 553

Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 23 560 1113

2 John Loveridge Parkfield Archers 60 16 556

John Loveridge Parkfield Archers 60 13 548 1104

3 Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 60 6 493

Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 55 7 480 973

Senior Gents Longbow Double

1 J Arnold Wymondham 60 3 385

J Arnold Wymondham 59 5 406 791

Senior Gents Barbow Double

1 Marc Dodge Clophill 60 7 447

Marc Dodge Clophill 60 7 445 892

Senior Lady Recurve Double

1 Anke Hannemann
City Of Cambridge 

Bowmen
60 22 548

Anke Hannemann
City of Cambridge 

Bowman
60 28 560 1108

2 Rachel Jacobs Netherhall 60 17 546

Rachel Jacobs Netherhall 60 20 539 1085

Senior Lady Compound Double

1 Lesley Brown Clophill 60 37 577



Lesley Brown Clophill 60 32 571 1148

2 Sam Dodge Clophill 60 16 548

Sam Dodge Clophill 59 16 543 1091

Senior Lady Longbow Double

1 Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers 60 2 430

Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers 60 2 409 839

Junior Lady Recurve Double

1 Tasmin Parnell Fenland 59 4 397

Tasmin Parnell Fenland 60 5 390 787

Team Award

1 Clophill Terry Course 60 39 579

Lesley Brown 60 32 571

Matthew Howard 60 31 562 1712

2 Netherhall Kevin Jacobs 60 29 566

Rachel Jacobs 60 17 546

Wilfred Foster 60 18 537 1649

3 Parkfield Archers Sean Fox 60 34 574

John Loveridge 60 16 556

Les Newman 60 9 498 1628


